z
A  X
Mr
Cs/
F
D1
Ll / L2
D6 D4 1 	I

FG115-CASSMA: Carriage — Manual Adjust
FG115-CASSAA: Carriage —Auto Adjust
Order Example
Complete your Friction Guide order by specifying the
following:
QTY 	P/N 	 Length
Total Rails 10 ea 	FG115-0100T 	39.37"
Total 	QTY 	P/N 	 Type
Carriages 20 ea 	FG115-CASSAA 	Auto-Adjust
NOTE: Specifications, materials, prices, terms, and
delivery are subject to change without notice.
—ficcuricie®
ACCURIDE INTERNATIONAL INC.
12311 Shoemaker Avenue
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
TEL (562) 903-0200
FAX (562) 903-0208
Manufacturing, Engineering, and Sales
United States • Germany • Japan • Mexico • United Kingdom • China
For the most current technical information visit www.accuride.com 	 2017 Accuride International Inc. MK994-N-0917
Components
ACCURIDE INTERNATIONAL INC.
12311 Shoemaker Avenue
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
TEL (562) 903-0200
FAX (562) 903-0208
Manufacturing, Engineering, and Sales
United States • Germany • Japan • Mexico • United Kingdom • China
For the most current technical information visit www.accuride.com © 2017 Accuride International Inc. MK994-N-0917
FG115-0100T: 	 39.37" [1m] Aluminum Rail
FG115-0200T: 	 78.74" [2m] Aluminum Rail
FG115-CASSNA: 	 Carriage – Non-Adjust
FG115-CASSMA: 	 Carriage – Manual Adjust
FG115-CASSAA: 	 Carriage – Auto Adjust
Order Example
Rail and carriages are packaged and sold singly.
Fasteners and technical sheets are not included.
Auto Adjust Carriage includes spring load tool pins
required for installation.
Packaging
Complete your Friction Guide order by specifying the
following:
	 QTY	 P/N	 Length
Total Rails	 10 ea	 FG115-0100T	 39.37"
Total 	 QTY	 P/N	 Type
Carriages	 20 ea	 FG115-CASSAA	 Auto-Adjust
NOTE:	 Specifications, materials, prices, terms, and
			   delivery are subject to change without notice.
4